
Source: Dairy Manufacturers

New South Wales Victoria Queensland South Australia Western Australia Tasmania Australia

19/20 20/21  Var % 19/20 20/21  Var % 19/20 20/21  Var % 19/20 20/21  Var % 19/20 20/21  Var % 19/20 20/21  Var % 19/20 20/21  Var %

July
86.4 88.0 1.8% 401.7 417.0 3.8% 28.3 26.3 -7.2% 33.4 34.8 4.3% 29.2 30.4 4.1% 23.6 23.8 0.8% 602.7 620.3 2.9%

YTD 86.4 88.0 1.8% 401.7 417.0 3.8% 28.3 26.3 -7.2% 33.4 34.8 4.3% 29.2 30.4 4.1% 23.6 23.8 0.8% 602.7 620.3 2.9%

August
92.7 94.7 2.1% 466.5 485.0 4.0% 29.3 27.4 -6.6% 35.3 37.6 6.3% 30.9 30.7 -0.7% 38.0 41.7 9.8% 692.7 717.0 3.5%

YTD 179.2 182.7 2.0% 868.1 902.0 3.9% 57.6 53.7 -6.9% 68.7 72.4 5.3% 60.1 61.1 1.6% 61.6 65.5 6.3% 1,295.4 1,337.4 3.2%

Septemb
er

97.0 573.1 28.6 42.7 32.3 84.3 858.0

YTD 276.2 1,441.3 86.2 111.4 92.4 145.9 2,153.4

October
98.9 630.1 29.1 49.4 35.0 119.9 962.5

YTD 375.1 2,071.4 115.3 160.8 127.4 265.8 3,115.9

Novembe
r

90.7 585.4 26.9 46.9 32.2 119.1 901.2

YTD 465.8 2,656.8 142.3 207.7 159.6 385.0 4,017.1

Decembe
r

89.5 560.3 26.8 44.5 30.5 111.2 862.8

YTD 555.3 3,217.1 169.1 252.2 190.1 496.2 4,880.0

January
83.8 457.3 25.4 40.4 29.2 96.3 732.4

YTD 639.1 3,674.4 194.6 292.6 219.3 592.5 5,612.4

February
77.0 371.3 23.7 37.8 27.3 81.9 619.0

YTD 716.0 4,045.7 218.2 330.3 246.6 674.4 6,231.4

March
82.9 381.8 24.2 41.3 29.3 84.7 644.2

YTD 798.9 4,427.5 242.5 371.6 275.9 759.1 6,875.5

April
77.0 373.7 22.1 39.5 28.7 78.8 619.8

YTD 875.9 4,801.2 264.6 411.2 304.6 838.0 7,495.4

May
83.8 412.6 22.8 39.0 29.7 68.9 656.8

YTD 959.7 5,213.8 287.3 450.2 334.3 906.8 8,152.1

June
84.1 404.9 23.8 37.8 30.0 43.2 623.8

YTD 1,043.8 5,618.7 311.2 487.9 364.3 950.0 8,775.9
Total 1,043.8 5,618.7 311.2 487.9 364.3 950.0 8,775.9

(Million Litres)

Milk production report
20/21 by State

Produced by Trade and Strategy, Dairy Australia Limited

Please note: These reports contain data based on a combination of voluntary direct reporting from processors, and data sourced from 
government agencies. Retrospective adjustments are possible if new or revised data is received.



August-19 92,739 466,468 29,300 35,341 30,905 37,954 692,706

August-20 94,715 485,029 27,375 37,574 30,681 41,665 717,039

% change 2.1% 4.0% -6.6% 6.3% -0.7% 9.8% 3.5%

Month

Region Share

2019/2020 179,172 868,136 57,641 68,731 60,104 61,590 1,295,375

2020/2021 182,701 902,048 53,674 72,401 61,064 65,491 1,337,378

% change 2.0% 3.9% -6.9% 5.3% 1.6% 6.3% 3.2%

Year To Date

Region Share

NSW VIC QLD SA WA TAS Australia

2019/2020 1,043,777 5,618,734 311,178 487,948 364,300 949,988 8,775,925

Region Share 11.9% 64.0% 3.5% 5.6% 4.2% 10.8% 100.0%

Total

Milk production report (Litres '000s)
National

Average Milkfat & Protein (%)

NSW VIC QLD SA WA TAS Australia

August-18 3.81% 3.86% 4.02% 3.70% 3.72% 4.30% 3.87%

August-19 3.87% 3.89% 4.00% 3.65% 3.65% 4.37% 3.90%

August-20 3.99% 4.08% 4.01% 3.76% 3.75% 4.46% 4.06%

% change 20/21 3.1% 4.8% 0.3% 2.9% 2.8% 2.0% 4.1%

Milkfat

August-18 3.34% 3.45% 3.31% 3.34% 3.34% 3.54% 3.43%

August-19 3.38% 3.47% 3.33% 3.37% 3.33% 3.55% 3.45%

August-20 3.40% 3.48% 3.36% 3.40% 3.37% 3.55% 3.46%

% change 20/21 0.5% 0.1% 0.8% 0.8% 1.1% 0.1% 0.3%

Protein Note:These reports contain data based on a combination of voluntary direct 
reporting from processors, and data sourced from government agencies. 
Retrospective adjustments are possible if new or revised data is received.

NSW VIC QLD SA WA TAS Australia

August-18 98,646 494,724 34,081 38,209 31,334 39,463 736,458

August-19 13.4% 67.3% 4.2% 5.1% 4.5% 5.5% 100.0%

August-20 13.2% 67.6% 3.8% 5.2% 4.3% 5.8% 100.0%

NSW VIC QLD SA WA TAS Australia

2018/2019 194,929 925,237 67,251 75,118 61,729 66,951 1,391,216

2019/2020 13.8% 67.0% 4.4% 5.3% 4.6% 4.8% 100.0%

2020/2021 13.7% 67.4% 4.0% 5.4% 4.6% 4.9% 100.0%


